

Sessions Case No. 603/2024

Present: Bibhas Chatterjee
Additional Sessions Judge 4th Court,
Burdwan. Inc

Order No. 05 dated 02.06.2025

Today is fixed for consideration of charge.

All the four accd persons on court bail are present
before court and files hazira .

Regular P.O. is on transferred.

To 16-9-2025 for consideration of charge.

Accused shall remain as before.

Dectated & corrected by me,

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge 4th Court
Burdwan. Inc

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge 4th Court
Burdwan. Inc